Oasis Fund
8510
8525
8534
8543
8680

Oasis Dept
0904
0909
0912
0915
0936

West Virginia Board of Examiners in Counseling
Board of Dentists and Dental Hygienists

Board of Optometry

Board of Radiologic Technologists

Board of Licensed Dietititans

Excess

65,162.19
18,835.11
31,395.69
29,043.68
14,751.74
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