Oasis Fund	Oasis Dept		Excess
8510	0904	West Virginia Board of Examiners in Counseling	65,162.19
8525	0909	Board of Dentists and Dental Hygienists	18,835.11
8534	0912	Board of Optometry	31,395.69
8543	0915	Board of Radiologic Technologists	29,043.68
8680	0936	Board of Licensed Dietititans	14,751.74